
#Sconcuassât

Nome Giocatore
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun

Tomat Erman (03/2303) 2 6 2 6 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 10 0 0 0 0

Naccari Davide (03/2210) 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 5

Sina Severino (03/2218) 4 11 2 3 4 6 4 7 0 0 2 5 2 3 4 8 4 3 0 0

Verocai Fabio (03/2209) 3 0 4 6 2 3 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 7

Del Bianco Maurizio (03/2216) 1 1 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 2 4 4 2 4 0 0 4 0 4 2

Del Bianco Angelo (03/2213) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferroli Alessia (03/2212) 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Verocai Luca (03/2282) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Paveglio Samuel (03/2219) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roitero Guido (03/2217) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roitero  Michele (03/2211) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tomat Erman 03/2303 28 77 2,75

Naccari Davide 03/2210 36 69 1,92

Sina Severino 03/2218 26 46 1,77

Verocai Fabio 03/2209 27 32 1,19

Del Bianco Maurizio 03/2216 23 17 0,74

Del Bianco Angelo 03/2213 6 10 1,67

Ferroli Alessia 03/2212 8 9 1,12

Verocai Luca 03/2282 6 5 0,83

Paveglio Samuel 03/2219 0 0 0,00

Roitero Guido 03/2217 0 0 0,00

Roitero  Michele 03/2211 0 0 0,00

Alle Alpi Dart 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Urbani Gianfranco (03/1457) 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 8 2 5 3 5 3 5 0 0

Siega Alex (03/2292) 0 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 9

Marcotti Damiano (03/2244) 4 6 3 5 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0

Dereani Francesco (03/2291) 4 6 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 5 4 10 4 7

Forabosco Guido (03/1274) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 8

Gaiart Guido (03/1459) 4 4 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 1 2 2 2 3 0 0 1 1 2 1

Moro Enrico (03/1217) 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 4 1 0 2 2 2 5 1 0 1 0 2 1

Della Schiava Pamela (03/1990) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Urbani Gianfranco 03/1457 32 59 1,84

Siega Alex 03/2292 26 50 1,92

Marcotti Damiano 03/2244 27 43 1,59

Dereani Francesco 03/2291 19 34 1,79

Forabosco Guido 03/1274 18 26 1,44

Gaiart Guido 03/1459 21 19 0,90

Moro Enrico 03/1217 14 12 0,86

Della Schiava Pamela 03/1990 3 0 0,00

Black Sheeps

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Crisapulli Fabio (03/2294) 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 7 2 6 4 10 4 9 4 11

Foschiatti Ivan (03/959) 2 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 10 0 0

Valent Mattia (03/1147) 2 5 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 8 3 4 2 6 0 0

Capalbo Santo (03/2293) 2 0 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 7 2 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 3

Tolazzi Ruben (03/2035) 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 4 4 6 2 2 4 6 4 6

Zanello Dario (03/140) 2 6 4 11 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Scaino Stefania (03/619) 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Londero Ilaria (03/1111) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 2

Osellame  Daniele (03/2300) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crisapulli Fabio 03/2294 38 85 2,24

Foschiatti Ivan 03/959 20 49 2,45

Valent Mattia 03/1147 23 40 1,74

Capalbo Santo 03/2293 28 37 1,32

Tolazzi Ruben 03/2035 24 32 1,33

Zanello Dario 03/140 11 21 1,91

Scaino Stefania 03/619 8 7 0,88

Londero Ilaria 03/1111 8 2 0,25

Osellame  Daniele 03/2300 0 0 0,00



Huracán Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Leonarduzzi Roberto (03/2263) 4 12 4 8 4 5 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 8 2 5 4 6 4 11

Ornella Marco (03/1388) 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 4 0 0 3 7 3 6 4 4 4 8

Copetto Andrea (03/2208) 4 9 2 4 2 4 4 8 4 8 4 4 1 1 4 8 3 1 4 6

Leonarduzzi Raffaele (03/2206) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 10 1 0 4 7

Ursella Sara (03/1815) 2 2 4 7 4 5 2 5 4 5 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0

Naccarato Valentina (03/2203) 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 0 4 5 0 0

Buttazzoni Tommaso (03/2262) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Leonarduzzi Roberto 03/2263 32 61 1,91

Ornella Marco 03/1388 34 58 1,71

Copetto Andrea 03/2208 32 53 1,66

Leonarduzzi Raffaele 03/2206 21 39 1,86

Ursella Sara 03/1815 22 30 1,36

Naccarato Valentina 03/2203 15 14 0,93

Buttazzoni Tommaso 03/2262 4 3 0,75

I Mal Metus

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Torcutti Denis (03/2094) 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 6 4 6 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 5

Cescutti Alessandro (03/2095) 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 5 3 3 2 3 4 10 4 6 4 2

Pittini Tiziana (03/2136) 2 1 4 4 2 3 4 7 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 2

Peresano Sonia (03/2186) 4 5 2 1 4 1 4 4 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 0

Felice Devis (03/2187) 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 0 4 6 0 0 2 3

Muzzolini Davide (03/2276) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Torcutti Denis 03/2094 40 86 2,15

Cescutti Alessandro 03/2095 37 66 1,78

Pittini Tiziana 03/2136 35 33 0,94

Peresano Sonia 03/2186 18 17 0,94

Felice Devis 03/2187 18 16 0,89

Muzzolini Davide 03/2276 12 1 0,08

Plexiglass

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Venturini Enrico (03/1981) 4 8 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 3 4 5 2 5 4 1 4 7 4 7

Causero Luca (03/1979) 4 1 0 0 4 6 1 3 4 8 4 7 4 3 4 7 0 0 2 4

Pischiutti Alessio (03/1977) 2 5 4 8 0 0 3 5 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 2

Floreani Luca (03/1976) 4 5 4 2 4 6 4 3 4 10 4 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 2

Di Lenardo Antonella (03/1156) 2 0 4 7 4 5 2 0 2 5 0 0 4 2 4 3 1 1 2 1

Londero Christian (03/1980) 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Venturini Enrico 03/1981 32 46 1,44

Causero Luca 03/1979 27 39 1,44

Pischiutti Alessio 03/1977 22 31 1,41

Floreani Luca 03/1976 34 31 0,91

Di Lenardo Antonella 03/1156 25 24 0,96

Londero Christian 03/1980 20 11 0,55


